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# Date Time Type Description Actions

2 Tue 20 Aug 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L03 METODE

ILMIAH HPT B

196510201992032001; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Siti Herlinda, M.Si.

3 Tue 27 Aug 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L03 METODE

ILMIAH HPT B

196510201992032001; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Siti Herlinda, M.Si.

4 Tue 3 Sept 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L03 METODE

ILMIAH HPT B

196510201992032001; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Siti Herlinda, M.Si.

5 Tue 10 Sept 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L03 METODE

ILMIAH HPT B

196510201992032001; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Siti Herlinda, M.Si.

6 Tue 17 Sept 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L03 METODE

ILMIAH HPT B

196510201992032001; Prof. Dr.

Ir. Siti Herlinda, M.Si.

7 Tue 24 Sept 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L03 METODE

ILMIAH HPT B

196502191989031004; Dr. Ir.

Chandra Irsan, M.Si.

8 Tue 1 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L03 METODE

ILMIAH HPT B

196502191989031004; Dr. Ir.

Chandra Irsan, M.Si.

9 Tue 8 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L03 METODE

ILMIAH HPT B

196502191989031004; Dr. Ir.

Chandra Irsan, M.Si.

10 Tue 15 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L03 METODE

ILMIAH HPT B

196502191989031004; Dr. Ir.

Chandra Irsan, M.Si.
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

11 Tue 22 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L03 METODE

ILMIAH HPT B

196502191989031004; Dr. Ir.

Chandra Irsan, M.Si.

12 Tue 29 Oct 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L03 METODE

ILMIAH HPT B

196001022198503; Prof. Ir.

 Suparman, Ph.D.

13 Tue 5 Nov 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L03 METODE

ILMIAH HPT B

196001022198503; Prof. Ir.

 Suparman, Ph.D.

14 Tue 12 Nov 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L03 METODE

ILMIAH HPT B

196001022198503; Prof. Ir.

 Suparman, Ph.D.

15 Tue 19 Nov 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L03 METODE

ILMIAH HPT B

196001022198503; Prof. Ir.

 Suparman, Ph.D.

16 Tue 26 Nov 2024 8AM - 9:40AM

Group: 2425-01-

PER2102-L03 METODE

ILMIAH HPT B

196001022198503; Prof. Ir.

 Suparman, Ph.D.

Choose... OK

◄ DAFTAR HADIR METODE
ILMIAH HPT A (Siti Herlinda,

C. Irsan, Suparman)
Jump to...

DAFTAR HADIR METODE
ILMIAH

AGROEKOTEKNOLOGI
INDRALAYA KELAS A (Siti
Herlinda, Weri Herlin) ►

PERLINDUNGAN

TANAMAN

2425-01-PER2103

STATISTIKA

2425-01-PER2102

METODE ILMIAH

Participants

Badges

Competencies

Grades

General

METODE ILMIAH

THI (HERPANDI

dan RINTO)

Announcements

DAFTAR HADIR

METODE ILMIAH

HPT A (Siti

Herlinda, C...

DAFTAR HADIR

METODE ILMIAH

HPT B (Siti

Herlinda, C...

DAFTAR HADIR

METODE ILMIAH

AGROEKOTEKNOL

OGI INDRAL...

DAFTAR HADIR

METODE ILMIAH

AGROEKOTEKNOL

OGI INDRAL...

DAFTAR HADIR

PRODI AGRONOMI

KELAS INDRALAYA

DAFTAR HADIR
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